

SKS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE (Affiliation No. 1631433) V.P.O. Maure Khurd, Near Lopoke Chogawan, Distt. Amritsar. (M) 98098-01819, 78030-70009 E-mail : sksinternationalschoolmk@gmail.com

Ref. No. SKS/261/ 2024-25

Dated 17/0.5/2024

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) 2024-25

EXECUTIVE MEMBERS

Sr. No	Name	Address	Designation
1	Ms. Simarjit Kaur	Dera satkartar,803 Model Town Jalandhar	Chief of Trust
2	Mr. Kuldip Singh Ahuja	W/16 Greater Kailash New Delhi	General secretary
3	Mr. Anil Kumar Prabhakar	272 ,Sita Ram Apartment, J.P extention Patpadhganj Delhi- 92	Executive Member
4	Mr.Suresh Kumar	Virk Enclave Jalandhar	Executive Member
5	Mr. Anand Vohra	345 Field Ganj Ludhiana	Executive Member
6	Mr. Sudhir	06- New Harbhans Nagar, Basti Jalandhar	Executive Member
7	Mr. Ashok Kapoor	239 Inside Delhi Gate Firozpur	Executive Member
3	Dr. Raman Dua	MPS Tarn Taran	Executive Member

PRINCIPAL

etary



SKS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE (Affiliation No. 1631433) V.P.O. Maure Khurd, Near Lopoke Chogawan, Distt. Amritsar. (M) 98098-01819, 78030-70009 E-mail : sksinternationalschoolmk@gmail.com

Ref. No.

Dated.....

TEACHERS

1	Mrs. Sukhwinder Kaur	9 Basant Vihar Chheharta, Amritsar	PGT-English
2	Mrs. Manpreet Kaur	VPO Manawala, Amritsar	PGT-History

NOMINATED BY SOCIETY

1	Dr. Pallavi Narang	EMC Hospital Gurdaspur	Member nominated by society
2	Mrs. Prabhjeet Kaur	SKS Charitable Hospital, Amritsar	Member nominated by society

PRINCIPALS FROM CBSE SCHOOLS

1	Dr. Dharamveer Singh	Sidana International School, Amritsar	Educationist
2	Mrs. Anita Bhalla	Bhavan's SL Public School, Amritsar	Educationist

PARENTS

1	Mr. Gurdeep Singh	BPO Maure Khurd, Amritsar	Member
2	Mrs. Manjit Kaur	BPO Maure Khurd, Amritsar	Member
	Sharan Sul Principal		
VCI	nternational Sullov		
Anure	e Khurd, Near Lopoke		